2017 SCCA YACHT CLUB STANDINGS

TOTAL CLUB POINTS LISTED BY CONTEST NUMBER

POS YACHT CLUB 1 2 3
1 HUNTINGTON HARBOUR 2327 (¢}
2 HOLLYWOOD 1615 2364
3 DEL REY 0 0
4 SHORELINE 0 799
5 SEAL BEACH 525 (¢}
6 CATALINA ISLAND 0 0
7 BAHIA CORINTHIAN 0 0

NO CONTEST

1 Season Opener

2 Shultz Easter Catalina
3 Marina Cup

4 Pritikin

5 Sharkie

6 BCYC Invitational

7 C. Whitson Shaffer

8 Craig-Donaldson Leg
9 Craig-Corredores Leg
10 Craig - Overall

11 Jack Kahlo Memorial
12 Del Mar

13 Tom Scott Memorial
14 Ramsey

15 Season Closer

4 5 6 7
(0] 0 1706 2253 (0]
0 1036 1406 1163 (0]
0 518 703 751 0
0 954 0 0 0
(0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
(0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
0 0 0 300 0

2017 CONTEST KEY

[cNoNoNoNoNOoNO])

Long Beach Yacht Club
Hollywood Yacht Club
Cabrillo Beach Y.C.
Del Rey Yacht Club
Shoreline Yacht Club
Bahia Corinthian Y.C.
California Yacht Club
Long Beach Yacht Club
California Yacht Club
Long Beach Yacht Club
Hollywood Yacht Club
Del Rey Yacht Club
Shoreline Yacht Club
Catalina Island Y.C.
Huntington Harbour YC

9 10 11 12 13
(0] 0 1265 1265 2274
(0] O 933 1099 569
0] 0] 0 799 972
0] 0] 0] 0]
(0] 0 965 (0] (0]
(0] (0] (0] (0]
0] 0] 0] 0]
DATE BRUGMAN
03/04/2017 Yes
03/31/2017 Yes
04/28/2017 No
04/29/2017 Yes
06/09/2017 No
06/10/2017 Yes
07/07/2016 No
07/08/2016 No
07/09/2016 No
07/09/2016 Yes
08/18/2017 No
08/18/2017 Yes
09/15/2017 Yes
09/16/2017 Yes
10/14/2017 Yes

14 15
1303 3645
837 1473
703 0
0 0
(0] (0]
972 (0]
0 0



