2017 SCCA YACHT CLUB STANDINGS

TOTAL CLUB POINTS LISTED BY CONTEST NUMBER

POS YACHT CLUB	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	TOTAL
1 HUNTINGTON HARBOUR	2327	0	0	•	1706		0	0	0	-	1265					16038
2 HOLLYWOOD	0	2364	0	1036	1406	1163	0	0	0	0	933	1099	569	837	1473	12495
3 DEL REY		0	0	518	703	751	0	0	0	0	0	799	972	703	0	4446
4 SHORELINE	0	799	0	954	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1753
5 SEAL BEACH	525	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	965	0	0	0	0	1490
6 CATALINA ISLAND	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	972	0	972
7 BAHIA CORINTHIAN	0	0	0	0	0	300	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	300

prepared 10/16/2017 by tom collins

2017 CONTEST KEY

NO	CONTEST	HOST	DATE	BRUGMAN
	Season Opener	Long Beach Yacht Club	03/04/2017	Yes
2	Shultz Easter Catalina	Hollywood Yacht Club	03/31/2017	Yes
3	Marina Cup	Cabrillo Beach Y.C.	04/28/2017	No
4	Pritikin	Del Rey Yacht Club	04/29/2017	Yes
5	Sharkie	Shoreline Yacht Club	06/09/2017	No
6	BCYC Invitational	Bahia Corinthian Y.C.	06/10/2017	Yes
7	C. Whitson Shaffer	California Yacht Club	07/07/2016	No
8	Craig-Donaldson Leg	Long Beach Yacht Club	07/08/2016	No
9	Craig-Corredores Leg	California Yacht Club	07/09/2016	No
10	Craig - Overall	Long Beach Yacht Club	07/09/2016	Yes
11	Jack Kahlo Memorial	Hollywood Yacht Club	08/18/2017	No
12	Del Mar	Del Rey Yacht Club	08/18/2017	Yes
13	Tom Scott Memorial	Shoreline Yacht Club	09/15/2017	Yes
14	Ramsey	Catalina Island Y.C.	09/16/2017	Yes
15	Season Closer	Huntington Harbour YC	10/14/2017	Yes